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Startliste

StraRenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt

UCI-ID NAME

10140024534 STEUCKART
10138407159 GOHRING
10123086011 COLDITZ
10140643516 NAUNDORF
10128772130 GREBE
10128762127 KOCH
10129666651 HEINRICH
10142034050 HEINZE

uci-Ib NAME

10140033022 SECKEL
10138383517 LANGENHAHN
10135866769 JURGEL
10123085405 SACHSE
10119561069 STRAUBEL
10135866668 THIELE
10119561675 TOPFER
10141582089 ZIMMERMANN
10129668267 HAGER
10126286001 KNOCH
10140029180 TRUMMER
10139073025 REMY
10133265957 KOCH
10133265856 KRETZER
10133266058 MULLER
10133265755 SEIFARTH
10138391395 BARKOWSKY
10128772231 SIMON
10129207317 GREGOR

Vorname
Elea

Mila Luise
Liese

Pia

Maria
Philine
Rosalie

Hanna-Lee

Vorname
Oskar

Julius Fritz
Willem August
Arne

Elias

Samuel

Mato

Paul

Richard

Ares

Arthur
Leopold
Bruno Nikolai
Ferdinand
Franz

Luca Leon
Hugo

Max

Michl

Verein

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
RSV Sonneberg

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

1. Radclub Jena

1. Radclub Jena

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Blau Weill Meiningen

Verein

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
RSV Sonneberg

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1991

SSV Gera 1992

RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

n

%’”RBINE

Jahrgang

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

Jahrgang

2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

RSC Turbine Erfurt

AK / Lkl.
Ullw
Ullw
Ullw
Ullw
Ullw
Ullw
Ullw

Ullw

AK / Lkl.
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm

Ullm



RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
Seidingstadt

Startliste

StraRenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt

10.09.2023
Nr. UCI-ID NAME
40 | 10127401194 AUST
41 10129668772 BOTTGER
42 10099583820 WIENCEK
43 10118164168 HORNSCHUH
44 10129207418 JIMENEZ CIEZAR
45 10129716262 KUNZ
46 10135912441 KIRSCH
Nr. UCI-ID NAME
50 10100593529 SCHMELLER
51 10131660508 SCHURLER
52 10119411630 JAKOB
53 10119322007 JUNGHANS
54 10140023423 STEUCKART
55 10114773818 ULBRICHT
56 10111427116 HIRSCHMANN
57 10112047108 BAUMANN
58 10112063777 GOHRING
59 10099734269 SULECK
60 10130353533 TREBUS
61 10099265841 SACHSE
62 10102521203 TOPFER
63 10105782221 HENSEL
64 10116125956 OCHSENFARTH
65 10119822565 SCHONING
66 10100594741 FRANKE
67 10127410187 GAU
68 10117379377 HILDEBRANDT
69 10116137676 TREFF
70 10128772332 GREBE
71 10130361011 HEINKE
72 10131249771 NADOLNY
73 10126277816 BARDELL
74 10114365206 HALLMANN
75 10113675189 JIMENEZ CIEZAR
76 10136707437 SCHNEIDER
77 10126285593 TANIGUCHI
78 10126282058 ZAPF

Vorname
Cora
Linda
Lucia
Frieda
Maria
Greta

Grete

Vorname
Timon

Jim

Julian

Moritz

Pierre
Henning
Magnus

Emil

Aaron

Leon

Henry

Mika

Tala

Niklas

Florian
Moritz-Benedikt
Mattheo
Malte Wilhelm
Joshua Said
Phil

Jakob

Carlo

Hans Gustav
Leopold
Leander Valentin
Francisco
Aaron

Akito

Diego

Verein

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

RSV Blau-Weilt 1983 Meiningen
VfR Baumholder 1886

RSV Staubwolke Refrath

Verein

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain
RSV Sonneberg

RSV Sonneberg

SV Aufbau Altenburg

SV Aufbau Altenburg

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

1. Radclub Jena

1. Radclub Jena

1. Radclub Jena

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RSV Blau-WeiR 1983 Meiningen
RSV Blau-WeiR 1983 Meiningen
RSV Blau-WeiR 1983 Meiningen
RSV Blau-WeiR 1983 Meiningen

n

%’”RBINE

Jahrgang

2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

Jahrgang

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

RSC Turbine Erfurt

AK / Lkl.
Ul3 w
Ul3 w
Ul3 w
Ul3 w
Ul3 w
Ul3 w

Ul3w

AK / Lkl.
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Ul3m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Uiz m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ul3m



RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
Seidingstadt

Startliste

StraRenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt

10.09.2023
Nr. UCI-ID NAME
101 10119411529 JAKOB
102 10140031911 TRABERTH
103 10111427217 Hirschmann
104 10086989580 BOTTCHER
105 10086991196 WOLTER
106 10091760768 WEINGAND
107 10123358318 HAMMERL
108 10109947662 KRETZER
109 10119823575 SCHONING
110 10129829026 SCHNEIDER
111 10105450195 GRAY

Vorname
Amandine
Leni

Finja Marie
Enie

Leonie
Theresa
Kea

Miriam
Amelie-Carlotta
Marlene

Kendra

Verein
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

TSV Oberammergau

1. Radclub Jena

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

n

%’”RBINE

Jahrgang

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

RSC Turbine Erfurt

AK / LK.
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw
Ulsw



RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
Seidingstadt

Startliste

StraRenrennen des RSC Turbine Erfurt

10.09.2023
Nr. UCI-ID NAME
120 10086983722 WEISE
121 10105054115 KINGS
122 10097393539 BOBER
123 10105809196 DREREL
124 20071992471 JERZYNA
125 10109969486 KRONER
126 10120412548 MULLER
127 10072007326 PLOG
128 10140643415 SCHUMANN
129 10100594640 KOHLER
130 10125007621 PREDA
131 10131660811 SCHNELLERT
132 10074120714 WIEDEMANN
133 10129830743 RAUE
134 10091708228 KOCH
135 10075565913 ZEISE
136 10129206408 ZENTGRAF
137 10090125007 OCHSENFARTH
138 10083174349 RIST
139 10090125613 BREHME
140 10093513539 KUNZ
141 10128214479 REMY
142 10097006044 SCHRECK
143 10105059973 GASCH
144 10141906334 MIKHAILO
145 10083313179 SCHIEK
146 10106028660 HARNEKE
147 10099722246 GOTZE
148 10096344727 HENSCHEN
149 10099724266 HANDEL
150 10105183245 DWORATZEK

151

Vorname
Pepe
Sean
Louis

Eric

Felix

Paul

John
Adrian
Luca-Fynn
Oskar
Leon-Constantin
Adrian Szymon
Aron
Johannes
Valentin
Fabian
Paolo
Benjamin
Oskar
Tim Niklas
Ben Jakob
Luis

David
Linus
Burlaka
Hugo
Mats
Konrad
Mads
Elias

Falk Louis

Verein

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
VfR Buttgen 1912
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

1. Radclub Jena
1. Radclub Jena

1. Radclub Jena

RSV Blau-Weilt 1983 Meiningen

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

VfR Baumholder 1886

RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach

RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach

RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
TSVE Bielefeld
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar

RSC Cottbus

n

%’”RBINE

Jahrgang

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

RSC Turbine Erfurt

AK / LKI.

Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Uilsm
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ulsm



RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
Seidingstadt

i n
Startliste %'”RBINE

10.09.2023 RSC Turbine Erfurt
Bundessichtungsrennen Strale der U17 weiblich

Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein Jahrgang  AK/ Lkl. Lv
10064571668 KOHLER Caroline Radsport Rhein-Neckar 2008 Ul7w BAD
10077520764 KEMM Sarah RV Badenia Linkenheim 2008 Ul7 w BAD
10100522700 BOTTCHER Noemi VC Hohentwiel Singen 2007 Ul7 w BAD
10095635920 ROTHE llaria SC Furtwangen 2007 Ul7 w BAD
10114769168 SCHRODEL Sophie SV Marienstein 2007 Ul7 w BAY
10117111821 SCHUSTER Sophie RSV Irschenberg 2008 Ul7 w BAY
10054722633 GLONING Paula E-Racers Top Level Augsburg 2007 Ul7w BAY
10080947692 WEINGAND Josefine TSV Oberammergau 2007 Ul7 w BAY
10143087916 HACKE Lena Marie Bikesportblhne Bayreuth 2008 Ul7w BAY
10107558432 GRUNEBERG Ella SC Berlin 2007 Ul7w BER
10105776763 JAGER Jette Marie RSC Cottbus 2007 Ul7w BRA
10105063714 DWORATZEK Klara RSC Cottbus 2008 Ul7w BRA
10097006145 SCHWAR Emily RSC Cottbus 2008 Ul7w BRA
10049986407 KRESSIN Pia Frankfurter RC 90 2007 Ul7w BRA
10101572926 BURKHARDT Vivian RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2008 Ul7 w BRA
10080948908 HARMUTH Neele Florentin RSV Einheit Libben 2008 Ul7w BRA
10114364701 GERLACH Lara RSC Hildesheim 2008 Ul7 w NDS
10094287115 WEMBER Marie RSV Unna 1968 2008 Ul7w NRW
10128784860 MULLER Johanna RC 1930 Schmitter KoIn/Gleuel 2007 Ul7w NRW
10036499161 MINTEN Franziska VfR Blttgen 1912 2008 Ul7w NRW
10064569042 LEIS Magdalena RSC Linden 2007 Ul7w RLP
10090993256 BRAND Hannah Franziska RSV Rheinzabern 2008 Ul7 w RLP
10116124441 HUBNER Nora RSC Linden 2007 Ul7w RLP
10054410314 HOFFMANN Antonia RIG Vorderpfalz 2007 Ul7w RLP
10056547142 SCHMIEDER Eufemia RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstadt 2008 Ul7w SAC
10117912271 NOLLAU Laura RSV Chemnitz 2007 Ul7w SAC
10126515969 SIMON Romy Dresdner SC 2007 Ul7w SAC
10055011613 NACHTIGAL Nora RSV Chemnitz 2007 Ul7w SAC
10117912372 STEIN Ronja RSV Chemnitz 2008 Ul7w SAC
10091706612 LOOS Aime-Lina RSV Chemnitz 2008 Ul7w SAC
10072000353 KERBLER Luise AC Leipzig 2008 Ul7w SAC
10107230248 MULLER-STEIDNER  Luise RFC Markkleeberg 2007 Ul7w SAC
10050003177 MEINECKE Lisa RSV Osterweddingen 2008 Ul7w SAH
10062254378 RASCH Jette Genthiner RC 66 2008 Ul7w SAH
10104323682 WEIHER Tabea SSV Gera 1990 2008 Ul7w THU
10105192137 WEIHER Undine SSV Gera 1990 2008 Ul7w THU
10080390853 HEITZMANN Marie Helene RSC Turbine Erfurt 2007 Ul7 w THU
10052549328 JELINEK Paula 1.RC Jena 2007 Ul7 w THU
10143204417 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoilinn RSC Turbine Erfurt 2007 Ul7 w THU
10097835901 BAUER Leni RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901 2007 Ul7 w WTB
10056143883 SERVAY Julia RSC Biberach 2007 Ul7w WTB



RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. Sta rtliste n

Seidingstadt %’” RBINE

10.09.2023 RSC Turbine Erfurt

Bundessichtungsrennen Strale der U17 mannlich

Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein Jahrgang  AK/ Lkl. Lv
10036154005 BENZ Benedikt RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach 2007 Ul7m BAD
10126685519 HUND Simon RSV Haslach 2007 Ul7 m BAD
10105778884 JAKOB Jeremias RRC Mannheim 2007 Ul7 m BAD
10051579025 MAIER Kilian Johannes VMC Konstanz 2007 Ul7m BAD
10100705178 MEYER Toni VMC Konstanz 2007 Ul7 m BAD
10100522696 STETTINIUS Jeremias RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach 2007 Ul7m BAD
10082318527 STIHLER Fritz Radsport Rhein-Neckar 2007 Ul7m BAD
10077521067 WITT Marvin RSV Ellmendingen 2007 Ul7 m BAD
10076598860 HER Friedrich Radsport Rhein-Neckar 2008 Ul7m BAD
10071983074 OECHSLER Emil RV Linkenheim 2008 Ul7 m BAD
10036459149 WOLLENBERG Nico E-Racers Top Level Augsburg 2007 Ul7m BAY
10114361364 NEUMANN Jakob RC Germania WeiRenburg 2007 Ul7m BAY
10105059165 MALEK Emil RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 2007 Ul7 m BAY
10064321690 KRAUS Valentin RSV Irschenberg 2008 Ul7m BAY
10090148649 RANK Erik RV Sturmvogel Minchen 2007 Ul7m BAY
10117379882 TREFF Frederik RSV Irschenberg 2007 Ul7m BAY
10093870520 THOMA Richard RV Sturmvogel Minchen 2008 Ul7m BAY
10137451610 JOHANNSEN Philipp RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 2008 Ul7 m BAY
10080382567 MITTERBAUER Leo RSV Irschenberg 2008 Ul7 m BAY
10065369492 ARNDT Anton SC Berlin 2008 Ul7 m BER
10116719878 BORRMANN Nils SC Berlin 2008 Ul7 m BER
10084604289 DOPKE Nils Berliner TSC 2007 Ul7 m BER
10065367674 KAUFMANN Joshua SC Berlin 2007 Ul7 m BER
10088945849 KOZA Jannis Berliner TSC 2007 Ul7 m BER
10079719836 LECHLEITNER Moritz SC Berlin 2008 Ul7 m BER
10095765252 MORITZ David SC Berlin 2008 Ul7 m BER
10139241864 VON DER WEHL Henri Berliner TSC 2007 Ul7 m BER
10073598732 MURUGIAH Marian RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2007 Ul7m BRA
10105131294 PIETZ Marvin RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2008 Ul7m BRA
10079580905 VOGEDING Emil Frankfurter RC "90 2008 Ul7 m BRA
10051622774 WINTER Zeno Levi RSC Cottbus 2007 Ul7 m BRA
10086785072 LEBEN Tilman RSC Cottbus 2007 Ul7 m BRA
10087956954 TITTEL Kai RSC Cottbus 2007 Ul7m BRA
10079580295 RATHKE Jamie Frankfurter RC '90 2008 Ul7 m BRA
10103010950 ROAHL Lenn Louis RSC Cottbus 2008 Ul7 m BRA
10081696212 GEISLER Leo RSC Cottbus 2008 Ul7 m BRA
10055699909 WEYER Carlo RSV Peitz 2007 Ul7 m BRA
10050479184 NICKEL Simon RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2007 Ul7m BRA
10055011512 BRENDEL Carlo RSC Cottbus 2008 Ul7 m BRA
10052827291 BEIRIG Leopold TGV Schotten 2007 Ul7m HES
10132867446 PELZER Jakob RSV 1971 Seeheim 2007 Ul7 m HES
10142051531 BOIECK David RSG Frankfurt 2007 Ul7 m HES
10092555158 SCHOFFBERGER Konrad RSG Frankfurt 2008 Ul7 m HES
10124064091 THOMAS Julius RSG Frankfurt 2008 Ul7 m HES
10091697114 VORBERG Tim Bike-Sport Bad Salzdetfurth 2007 Ul7m NDS
10091697821 HELML Hendrik Hann. Radsport-Club von 1912 2007 Ul7m NDS
10129183873 KONIG Ben RSC Hildesheim 2007 Ul7 m NDS
10104340456 DIEHL Robert Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen 2007 Ul7m NDS
10072449280 GOVERS Lunis Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen 2008 Ul7 m NDS

10075507107 FUCHS Jakob-Frederik RC Blau-Gelb Langenhagen 2008 Ul7m NDS




RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. Sta rtliste n

Seidingstadt %’” RBINE

10.09.2023 RSC Turbine Erfurt

10071743103 PLICH Colin SG Radschlager Dusseldorf 1970 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10094974603 KADRISPAHIC Julian RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen 2008 Ul7 m NRW
10096956231 BELL Felix RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen 2008 Ul7 m NRW
10105058761 KINGS Owen VfR Buttgen 1912 2008 Ul7 m NRW
10112044175 GLOWACZ Fabian TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 2008 Ul7m NRW
10093650652 MAUSS Moritz VfR Buttgen 1912 2007 Ul7m NRW
10071746234 MULLER Jonathan RSV Unna 1968 2008 Ul7 m NRW
10112050542 TRUMANN Kalle TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 2008 Ul7m NRW
10094918827 BUDDEMEYER Melvin RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10106246104 KOTTMANN Konrad RV Teutoburg Brackwede 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10079710439 DIEDRICHS Tim TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10099617869 MUSIOL Joel TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10064320175 KOTTMEYER Nick Meyer RSV Gutersloh 1931 2008 Ul7m NRW
10104342072 BARETTI Nico RSV Gutersloh 1931 2008 Ul7m NRW
10107779209 THIELEMEIER Jonah RSV Unna 1968 2007 Ul7m NRW
10106031993 HARNEKE Emil TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 2007 Ul7 m NRW
10072412201 FEURING Henk SG Radschlager Diisseldorf 1970 2007 Ul7m NRW
10072410177 KRUGER Philipp MSV Essen-Steele 2011 2007 Ul7m NRW
10105799500 LAUER Jakob RSC Linden 2007 Ul7 m RLP
10095155364 POSININSKY Malte RSC Linden 2007 Ul7 m RLP
10093513337 KUNZ Noah VfR Baumholder 2008 Ul7 m RLP
10063661282 BECKER Felix RSV Rheinzabern 2008 Ul7 m RLP
10063116365 HUTTL Etienne RSV Rheinzabern 2007 Ul7 m RLP
10079728223 FELSING Jannik VC Neuwied 81 2007 Ul7 m RLP
10118555909 MIKONYA Max Postsportverein Gorlitz 2007 Ul7m SAC
10056545526 SCHIEK Bruno RSV Chemnitz 2007 Ul7 m SAC
10082756946 ANSORGE Eric Dresdner SC 1898 2007 Ul7m SAC
10105791416 SCHIPKOWSKI Jonathan Dresdner SC 1899 2007 Ul7m SAC
10081706619 LOFING Alex SC DHfK Leipzig 2007 Ul7m SAC
10055011108 SCHIFFNER Hugo SC DHfK Leipzig 2007 Ul7m SAC
10051623077 KARSTEDT Lenny RSV AC Leipzig 2008 Ul7m SAC
10064730609 RANFFT Max RSV Speiche 2008 Ul7m SAC
10073509513 HENNIG Dominic RSV Speiche 2008 Ul7m SAC
10077545016 GALLWITZ Lennard RSV Speiche 2008 Ul7 m SAC
10076631802 DEHMEL Thadeus Chemnitzer PSV 2008 Ul7 m SAC
10079715691 STROBEL Leif Chemnitzer PSV 2008 Ul7 m SAC
10058583839 MULLER Jannes Mika SC DHfK Leipzig 2008 Ul7m SAC
10083808182 BIEBERLE Onno RSV Osterweddingen 2008 Ul7 m SAH
10079724078 GUNZEL Gustav RSV Osterweddingen 2008 Ul7 m SAH
10117895501 BUSCHMANN Yoris Kieler RV 2007 Ul7 m SCH
10124072983 BURGER Samuel RST Libeck 2008 Ul7 m SCH
10105191531 DEBA Mattis Kieler RV 2008 Ul7 m SCH
10048543430 HOFIG Attila SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7 m THU
10054109412 ESCH Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2007 Ul7m THU
10036439648 ALBERSDORFER Enzo SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7 m THU
10036438133 GEIRLER Bruno SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7 m THU
10076657565 KERNDT Bruno SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7 m THU
10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor RSV Blau-WeiR Meiningen 2007 Ul7 m THU
10086768302 WEIR Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 2007 Ul7 m THU
10102525950 MORGENSTERN Elias SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7 m THU
10054456992 JERZYNA Max SSV Gera 1990 2008 Ul7 m THU
10054076672 ESCH Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2008 Ul7 m THU

10119822868 HAMMERL Jan 1.RCJena 2008 Ul7m THU




RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. Sta rtliste n

Seidingstadt %’” RBINE

10.09.2023 RSC Turbine Erfurt

10083808081 MATZICK Niklas SV Sémmerda 2008 Ul7 m THU
10045783273 WIENCEK Enzo SSV Gera 1990 2007 Ul7m THU
10140643617 WOLFRAM Arthur SSV Gera 1990 2008 Ul7 m THU
10104345510 MULLER Joel RV Neuhausen 2008 Ul7 m WTB
10107533877 HERTKORN Cedrik RSV Oschelbronn 2008 Ul7m WTB
10097517215 HAASE Sven RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2007 Ul7 m WTB
10123269196 LANGMANN Jakob RSV Oschelbronn 2007 Ul7m WTB
10089044768 KUHNLE Pius KJC Ravensburg 2007 Ul7m WTB
10115468174 HAUPTER Lukas KJC Ravensburg 2007 Ul7m WTB
10097517316 HAASE Tim RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2008 Ul7m WTB
10104333887 BURGER Timo RU 1913 Wangen i.A. 2008 Ul7m WTB

10107230551 HERZOG Karl RU 1913 Wangen i.A. 2008 Ul7m WTB




